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                                       Concurrent Enrollment Academic Advisors  
Utah’s Public Colleges and Universities 

Academic Year 2023-2024 
Institution Academic Advisor(s) Email Phone Website 

University of 
Utah 

Ashley Glenn aglenn@advising.utah.edu 801-581-8146 NOTE: The U works solely 
with Academy of 
Engineering, Mathematics, & 
Science (AMES). 

Alison Flanders alison.flanders@utah.edu 801-587-3177 
Jason Atherton jatherton@advising.utah.edu 801-581-8146 

Utah State 
University 

Annette Petersen (Cache, Logan, & Rich) annette.petersen@usu.edu 435-797-3373 

concurrent.usu.edu 

Melissa Thomas (Davis, Morgan, Ogden & Weber) melissa.thomas@usu.edu 801-499-5120 
Amanda Peterson (Box Elder) amanda.peterson@usu.edu 435-919-1200 
Stacy Given (Tooele) stacy.given@usu.edu 435-797-9950 
Maygen Simm (Daggett, Duchesne & Uintah) maygen.simm@usu.edu 435-722-1708 
Spencer Kohler (Sevier, Beaver, Sanpete, Millard) spencer.kohler@usu.edu 435-393-5122 
Hannah Parker (San Juan) Hannah.parker@usu.edu 435-678-8180 
Sarah Wolford (Carbon, Emery) sarah.wolford@usu.edu 435-820-1585 
Shanda Thompson (Grand)  shanda.thompson@usu.edu 435-797-4198 

Weber State 
University 

CE asks that students email all CE advising 
questions to ceadvising@weber.edu.  CE staff 
would direct questions to advisors for you.  
Call the CE office only after you send email. 

ceadvising@weber.edu 801-395-3480 weber.edu/concurrent 

Southern Utah 
University Craig Lewis craiglewis@suu.edu 435-586-5420 suu.edu/concurrent 

Snow College 

Mike Daniels mike.daniels@snow.edu 435-283-7320 

snow.edu/ce/ 

Petra Brittner  (Daggett, Jordan, No. Summit, Rich, So. 
Summit, Tooele, Wasatch, Weber, American Heritage, East 
Hollywood, Itineris, Mana Academy, Merit Academy, Real 
Salt Lake Academy, Terra Academy, Utah Military 
Academy, Utah Virtual Academy, Vanguard Academy) 

petra.brittner@snow.edu 512-525-9285 

Bree Daniels  (Carbon, Juab, Millard, No. Sanpete, 
Tintic, Washington, Athenian eAcademy: Delta, Ephraim, 
Nephi, So. Sanpete, Vernal) 

bree.daniels@snow.edu 435-851-9253 

Christi Orme (Beaver, Emery, Sevier, Garfield, Kane, 
Piute, Wayne)  christi.orme@snow.edu 435-531-4162 

Utah Tech 
Univeristy 
(formerly 
Dixie State 
Univ.) 

Kevin Simmons kevin.simmons@utahtech.edu 435-652-7671 

concurrent.utahtech.e
du/ 

Emma Lunceford Emma.lunceford@utahtech.edu 435-879-4251 
Stefan Panson Stefan.panson@utahtech.edu 435-652-7673 
Katie Armstrong karmstrong@utahtech.edu 435-652-7690 
Deborah Decker ddecker@utahtech.edu 435-652-7690 

Utah Valley 
University 

Madison Richardson (Alpine) mrichardson@uvu.edu 801-863-8376 

uvu.edu/concurrent/ 

Reba Vest (Nebo) rvest@uvu.edu 801-863-8376 
Lesley Keo (Nebo) lesley.keo@uvu.edu 801-863-8376 
Cassandra Fuimaono (Provo & Alpine) Cassandra.Fuimaono@uvu.edu 801-863-7940 
Jennie Smith (Alpine) JennieB@uvu.edu 801.863.8880 
Kristi Nemelka (Wasatch, Park City, N. Summit, S. 
Summit) kristi.nemelka@uvu.edu 801-863-8376 

Salt Lake 
Community 
College 

Jose De Avila (Cyprus, Granger, Hunter, Kearns, 
Taylorsville, Copper Hills, West Jordan) Jose.DeAvila@slcc.edu 801-957-2125 

 
http://www.slcc.edu/c
oncurrentenrollment/
Students/advising-ce-
advisors.html 

Cristina Guerrero Perez (Alta, Brighton, Hillcrest, 
Skyline, Olympus, Murray) Cristina.GuerreroPerez@slcc.edu 801-957-6346 

Diya Shah (Kearns, East, West, APA WVC, Beehive, 
East Hollywood, Horizonte, Mana Academy, Providence 
Hall, Real SL, Utah Connections) 

Diya.Shah@slcc.edu 801-957-3391 

Dreyah Hagan (Corner Canyon, Jordan, Bingham, 
Mountain Ridge, Riverton, Itineris) Dreyah.Hagan@slcc.edu 801-957-4105 

Tauveon Walton (Highland, Innovations, Cottonwood, 
American Academy of Innovation, AMES, APA Draper, Kings 
Peak, Paradigm, Spectrum, Summit Academy, Vanguard) 

Tauveon.Walton@slcc.edu 801-957-2148 

   


